Rockford Elementary Arts Magnet School Special Education Teachers
Kimberly Archibald
Special Education Teacher 
archibaldk@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1700
Laura Ellos
Special Education, Speech Language Pathologist
ellosl@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1311
Linnea Floan
Special Education, Early Childhood
floanl@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1206
Susan Kettenacker
Special Education, Learning Disabilities
kettenackers@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1503
Kacie Penick
Special Education, Early Childhood/Developmental Delay
penickk@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1304
Alyson Reeves
Special Education Teacher
reevesa@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1805
Tehya Reinbold
Special Education, Autism Spectrum Disorders & Developmental Cognitive Disorder
reinboldt@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1408
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Corissa Schneider
Special Education, Assessment Coordinator
schneiderc@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1007
Abbey Veldhuizen
Special Education, Speech Language Pathologist
walkupj@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1310

Krissy Yaedke
Special Education Teacher, Emotional Behavior Disorder
yaedkek@rockford.k12.mn.us
T: 763-477-5837 ext. 1608


